Coffee
Drip Coffee 2.25 2.50
Latte 3.50 4.00
Mocha 400 450
Americano 2.75 3.25
Breve 450 5.00
Café au Lait 2.75 3.00
Cappuccino 3.25 3.75
Cold Brew 3.25
Red Eye 3.25 3.50

Tea & Others

Apple Cider 2.25 2.50
Chai Latte 3.75 4.25
Hot Tea 2.25 2.50
Iced Tea 2.50
Matcha 3,50 4.00
London Fog 3.50 4.00
Hot Chocolate 3.25 375
Steamer 3.25 375
Lemonade 2.50
Smoothie

Hot Tea Flavors

2.75
4.75
5.25
4.00
5.75
3.25
4.25
3.50
3.75

2.75
4.75
2.75
2.75
4.50
4.50
4.25
4.25
3.00
4.50

YCOUISE

Drink Specials

Apple Spice 450 5.00
Lavender Dreams 450 5.00
Oatmeal Cookie 475 5.25
Maple Mallow 4.75
Mulled Iced Tea 3.50
Bobcat Fuel

Infused Monster Energy — 200z Iced Only
Berry Blast

Citrus Sunrise
Pink Lady
Tropical Desert

BYOBF — Build Your Own Bobcat Fuel

5.75

5.75

5.75

5.00

3.75

5.00

Sandwiches

Breakfast Sandwich

Sausage Breakfast Sandwich

Chicken Salad Sandwich

The Italian

Pastries
Bagels

Scones

Cinnamon Coffee Cake

Extras

Extra Shot

Syrup
Almond/Oat Milk
Cold Foam

3.75

5.25

5.00

5.50

1.75

1.75

2.00

0.75
0.50
0.50
1.00



